
UNIVERSITY SENATE

COMMITTEE ROSTERS 2018-2019

Delegation Full name Chair Constituency
Senator / 

Nonsenator
Contact

Ten. James Applegate A&S/NS Sen. jha@astro.columbia.edu

Ten. Jeanine D’Armiento P&S Sen. jmd12@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Andreas Hielscher SEAS Sen. ahh2004@columbia.edu

Ten. Clarisa Long LAW Sen. clong@law.columbia.edu

Ten. Letty Moss-Salentijn CDM Sen. lm23@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Sharyn O'Halloran Chair SIPA Sen. so33@columbia.edu

Nonten. Greg Freyer SPH Sen. gaf1@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. Soulaymane Kachani SEAS Sen. kachani@ieor.columbia.edu

Stu. Art Benoit BUS Sen. abenoit19@gsb.columbia.edu

Stu. James Piacentini GSAPP Sen. j.piacentini@columbia.edu

Stu. Zoha Qamar SEAS Sen. zoq2001@columbia.edu

Admin. Lee C. Bollinger Adm. Sen. lcb50@columbia.edu

Admin. John H. Coatsworth Adm. Sen. jhc2125@columbia.edu

Ten. Open . . .

Nonten. Dorothea Lasky ARTS Sen. dsl2121@columbia.edu

Stu. Art Benoit BUS Sen. abenoit19@gsb.columbia.edu

Research Officers Hanbin (James) Dan Research Officers - Professional Nonsen. hd2291@cumc.columbia.edu

Admin. Donna MacPhee Adm. Nonsen. dhm18@columbia.edu

Alum. Michelle Estilo Kaiser Co-Chair Alum. Sen. mjekaiser@gmail.com

Alum. Sharon Liebowitz Co-Chair Alum. Sen. sjliebowitz@gmail.com

Ten. Niall Bolger A&S/NS Sen. bolger@psych.columbia.edu

Ten. June Cross JOURN Sen. jc1339@columbia.edu

Ten. John Mutter A&S/NS Sen. jcm7@columbia.edu

Ten. Eli M. Noam BUS Sen. noam@columbia.edu

Ten. Howard Worman P&S Sen. hjw14@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. Soulaymane Kachani Chair SEAS Sen. kachani@ieor.columbia.edu

Nonten. Aaron Myers CDM Sen. agm2112@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. Eric D. Tang LAW Sen. edt2109@columbia.edu

Stu. Jonathan Criswell GS Sen. jonathan.criswell@columbia.edu

Research Officers Daniel Savin Research Officers - Professional Sen. savin@astro.columbia.edu

Alum. Sharon Liebowitz Alum. Sen. sjliebowitz@gmail.com

Ten. Sharyn O'Halloran SIPA Sen. so33@columbia.edu

Executive Committee (13)

Alumni Relations Committee (7)

Budget Review Committee (12)
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Ten. David R. Bickers P&S Sen. drb25@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. John B. Donaldson Chair BUS Sen. jd34@columbia.edu

Ten. Andreas Hielscher SEAS Sen. ahh2004@columbia.edu

Ten. Andrew R. Marks P&S Sen. arm42@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Mary Mundinger NURS Sen. mm44@columbia.edu

Nonten. Patrice Derrington Vice Chair GSAPP Sen. pad2160@columbia.edu

Nonten. Ellen F. Morris BAR Sen. emorris@barnard.edu

Stu. James Piacentini GSAPP Sen. j.piacentini@columbia.edu

Stu. Danielle Resheff CC Sen. dr2886@columbia.edu

Stu. Julie Yoshimachi NURS Sen. jy2519@cumc.columbia.edu

Libraries Aline Locascio Libraries Nonsen. al230@columbia.edu

Admin. Staff Paula Goodman Admin. Staff: Morningside-Lamont Nonsen. plg47@columbia.edu

Research Officers Stefaan Van Liefferinge Research Officers - Professional Sen. sv143@columbia.edu

Admin. Janet Horan Adm. Nonsen. jih6@columbia.edu

Admin. James Wang  Adm. Nonsen. jw2547@columbia.edu

Alum. Julia Lewis Alum. Nonsen. julia.b.lewis@gmail.com

Ten. James Applegate Co-Chair A&S/NS Sen. jha@astro.columbia.edu

Ten. Nigel Bunnett P&S Sen. nb2733@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Irving Herman SEAS Sen. iph1@columbia.edu

Ten. Michelle Knight-Manuel TC Sen. knight@tc.columbia.edu

Ten. W. Ian Lipkin SPH Sen. wil2001@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Letty Moss-Salentijn Co-Chair CDM Sen. lm23@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Douglas Ready TC Sen. ready@tc.edu

Ten. Stephanie Schmitt-Grohe A&S/SS Sen. stephanie.schmittgrohe@columbia.edu

Nonten. Ivana Nikolic Hughes A&S/NS Sen. ih2194@columbia.edu

Nonten. Shelley Saltzman SPS Sen. sas5@columbia.edu

Nonten. Mary Zulack LAW Sen. mzulack@law.columbia.edu

Stu. Open . . .

Stu. Adara Rosenbaum BAR Sen. arr2202@barnard.edu

Stu. Gordon Slater ARTS Sen. gas2152@columbia.edu

Stu. Michael Sutton SEAS Sen. mms2306@columbia.edu

Libraries Candice Kail Libraries Nonsen. cak2158@columbia.edu

Admin. Melissa Begg Adm. Nonsen. mdb3@columbia.edu

Admin. Catherine E. Ross Adm. Nonsen. cr2979@columbia.edu

Alum. Tao Tan Alum. Nonsen. tt2124@caa.columbia.edu

Campus Planning and Physical Development Committee (16)

Education Committee (19)
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Ten. Jeanine D’Armiento P&S Sen. jmd12@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Mary Gamble SPH Sen. mvg7@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Eli M. Noam BUS Sen. noam@columbia.edu

Ten. Colin Nuckolls A&S/NS Sen. cn37@columbia.edu

Ten. Brendan O'Flaherty A&S/SS Sen. bo2@columbia.edu

Ten. Samuel Sia SEAS Nonsen. ss2735@columbia.edu

Ten. Howard Worman Chair P&S Sen. hjw14@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. William Duggan BUS Sen. wrd3@columbia.edu

Nonten. Megan Mroczkowski Vice Chair P&S Sen. mmm2323@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. Toqa Badran CC Sen. tmb2169@columbia.edu

Stu. Jonathan Criswell GS Sen. jonathan.criswell@columbia.edu

Stu. Open . . .

Libraries William Vanti Libraries Nonsen. wbv2101@columbia.edu

Research Officers Manuela Buonanno Research Officers - Professional Sen. mb3591@columbia.edu

Research Officers Stefaan Van Liefferinge Research Officers - Professional Sen. sv143@columbia.edu

Admin. Karen E. Jewett Adm. Nonsen. kej1@columbia.edu

Admin. Naomi Schrag Adm. Nonsen. ns2333@columbia.edu

Alum. Michelle Estilo Kaiser Alum. Sen. mjekaiser@gmail.com

Ten. James Applegate A&S/NS Sen. jha@astro.columbia.edu

Ten. Raimondo Betti SEAS Sen. betti@civil.columbia.edu

Ten. Walter Frisch A&S/HUM Sen. wf8@columbia.edu

Ten. Jane Gaines ARTS Nonsen. jmg2196@columbia.edu

Ten. Irving Herman SEAS Sen. iph1@columbia.edu

Ten. Clarisa Long Co-Chair LAW Sen. clong@law.columbia.edu

Ten. Mignon Moore BAR Sen. mmoore@barnard.edu

Ten. Letty Moss-Salentijn Co-Chair CDM Sen. lm23@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Liam Paninski A&S/NS Sen. liam@stat.columbia.edu

Ten. Robert Pollack A&S/NS Sen. pollack@columbia.edu

Ten. Michael R. Rosen P&S Sen. mrr1@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Nachum Sicherman BUS Sen. nachum.sicherman@columbia.edu

Ten. Richard Smiley P&S Sen. rms7@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. Greg Freyer Vice Chair SPH Sen. gaf1@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. Ellen Marakowitz A&S/SS Sen. em8@columbia.edu

Nonten. Susan McGregor JOURN Sen. sem2196@columbia.edu

Nonten. Nicole Wallack A&S/HUM Sen. nicolewallack@columbia.edu

External Relations and Research Policy Committee (18)

Faculty Affairs, Academic Freedom and Tenure (17)
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Ten. Vincent Blasi LAW Sen. blasi@law.columbia.edu

Ten. David Hajdu JOURN Nonsen. dh2145@gmail.com

Professor Emeritus Allen Hyman P&S Nonsen. allen.hyman@gmail.com

Ten. W. Ian Lipkin SPH Sen. wil2001@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Eli M. Noam BUS Sen. noam@columbia.edu

Ten. Debra Wolgemuth Chair P&S Sen. djw3@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. Sarah Azaransky UTS Sen. sazaransky@uts.columbia.edu

Nonten. Ellen F. Morris BAR Sen. emorris@barnard.edu

Stu. Mike Ford GSAS/HUM Sen. mlf2191@columbia.edu

Stu. James Piacentini GSAPP Sen. j.piacentini@columbia.edu

Libraries Ian Beilin Libraries Sen. igb4@columbia.edu

Research Officers Angela D. Nelson Research Officers - Staff Sen. adn2006@columbia.edu

Admin. Carlos J. Alonso Adm. Sen. ca2201@columbia.edu

Admin. Deborah Martinsen Adm. Nonsen. dm387@columbia.edu

Alum. Hartley du Pont Alum. Nonsen. hartleydupont@aol.com

Ten. Donald Davis Co-Chair A&S/SS Nonsen. drdavis@columbia.edu

Ten. Andreas Hielscher Co-Chair SEAS Sen. ahh2004@columbia.edu

Ten. Eleanor B. Johnson A&S/HUM Sen. ebj2117@columbia.edu

Ten. Weiping Wu GSAPP Sen. weiping.wu@columbia.edu

Nonten. William Duggan BUS Sen. wrd3@columbia.edu

Nonten. Paola Valenti SIPA Sen. pv2194@columbia.edu

Stu. Jonathan Criswell GS Sen. jonathan.criswell@columbia.edu

Stu. Joel Krejmas CDM Sen. jak2277@cumc.columbia.edu

Research Officers Regina Martuscello Research Officers - Professional Nonsen. rm3419@columbia.edu

Admin. Carrie Marlin Adm. Nonsen. cm3509@columbia.edu

Admin. James Wang  Adm. Nonsen. jw2547@columbia.edu

Ten. Andrew Einstein P&S Nonsen. ae2214@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Julia Hirschberg Co-Chair SEAS Sen. julia@cs.columbia.edu

Ten. Matthew L. Jones Co-Chair A&S/SS Sen. mjones@columbia.edu

Ten. Itsik Pe’er SEAS Nonsen. itsik@cs.columbia.edu

Ten. Henry Spotnitz P&S Sen. hms2@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. Darold Cuba GSAS/SS Sen. darold.cuba@columbia.edu

Stu. Andrew Hsu GSAS/NS Sen. ah3242@columbia.edu

Libraries Teresa Harris Libraries Sen. tmh2004@columbia.edu

Admin. Staff Joel Rosenblatt Admin. Staff: Morningside-Lamont Sen. jlr9@columbia.edu

Research Officers Nancy J. LoIacono Research Officers - Professional Sen. njl2@cumc.columbia.edu

Admin. Maneesha Aggarwal Adm. Nonsen. maneesha@columbia.edu

Admin. Gaspare S. LoDuca Adm. Nonsen. gl2393@columbia.edu

Alum. Stephen Negron Alum. Nonsen. stephen@negron.org

Honors and Prizes Committee (15)

Housing Policy Committee (11)

Information and Communications Technology Committee (13)

Prepared by Senate Office page 4 of 7 Updated 4/8/2019



UNIVERSITY SENATE

COMMITTEE ROSTERS 2018-2019

Ten. Vincent Blasi LAW Sen. blasi@law.columbia.edu

Ten. Gary Natriello TC Nonsen. gjn6@columbia.edu

Ten. Neslihan Senocak A&S/SS Sen. ns2495@columbia.edu

Ten. Open . . .

Ten. Open . . .

Ten. Open . . .

Nonten. Arthur M. Langer Co-Chair SPS Nonsen. al261@columbia.edu

Nonten. Susan McGregor Co-Chair JOURN Sen. sem2196@columbia.edu

Stu. Darold Cuba GSAS/SS Sen. darold.cuba@columbia.edu

Stu. Carolyn Quijano GSAS/SS Nonsen. cjq2101@columbia.edu

Stu. Open . . .

Libraries Ian Beilin Libraries Sen. igb4@columbia.edu

Libraries Teresa Harris Libraries Sen. tmh2004@columbia.edu

Research Officers Nancy J. LoIacono Research Officers - Professional Sen. njl2@cumc.columbia.edu

Admin. Gaspare S. LoDuca Adm. Nonsen. gl2393@columbia.edu

Admin. Ann D. Thornton Adm. Sen. adt2138@columbia.edu

Alum. Michael Garrett Alum. Nonsen. michaelgarrett@earthlink.net

Research Officers Manuela Buonanno Research Officers - Professional Sen. mb3591@columbia.edu

Research Officers Nancy J. LoIacono Research Officers - Professional Sen. njl2@cumc.columbia.edu

Research Officers Daniel Savin Chair Research Officers - Professional Sen. savin@astro.columbia.edu

Research Officers Stefaan Van Liefferinge Vice Chair Research Officers - Professional Sen. sv143@columbia.edu

Research Officers Angela D. Nelson Research Officers - Staff Sen. adn2006@columbia.edu

Research Officers Open . . .

Research Officers Adrian Brugger Research Officers - Professional Nonsen. brugger@civil.columbia.edu

Research Officers Anna Cieslak Research Officers - Postdoctoral Nonsen. aac2209@cumc.columbia.edu

Research Officers Sylwia Trzaska Research Officers - Professional Nonsen. sat2101@columbia.edu

Ten. Susan Bernofsky ARTS Sen. sb3270@columbia.edu

Ten. Michael R. Rosen P&S Sen. mrr1@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Joseph Slaughter A&S/HUM Sen. jrs272@columbia.edu

Ten. Open . . .

Nonten. Soulaymane Kachani SEAS Sen. kachani@ieor.columbia.edu

Nonten. Mary Zulack LAW Sen. mzulack@law.columbia.edu

Stu. David T. Cheng SSW Sen. dtc2127@columbia.edu

Stu. Alfredo Dominguez CC Sen. ad3307@columbia.edu

Stu. Andrew Hsu GSAS/NS Sen. ah3242@columbia.edu

Stu. Adara Rosenbaum BAR Sen. arr2202@barnard.edu

Stu. Eric D. Tang Co-Chair LAW Sen. edt2109@columbia.edu

Libraries Candice Kail Libraries Nonsen. cak2158@columbia.edu

Admin. Staff Janie Weiss Admin. Staff: CUMC Sen. janie@columbia.edu

Research Officers Angela D. Nelson Co-Chair Research Officers - Staff Sen. adn2006@columbia.edu

Admin. Open Adm. open .

Admin. Open Adm. open .

Libraries and Digital Resources Committee (17)

Research Officers Committee (9)

Rules Committee (16)
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Ten. Jeanine D’Armiento P&S Sen. jmd12@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Clarisa Long LAW Sen. clong@law.columbia.edu

Ten. Debra Wolgemuth P&S Sen. djw3@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Brendan O'Flaherty A&S/SS Sen. bo2@columbia.edu

Ten. Susan Witte SSW Sen. ssw12@columbia.edu

Ten. Open . . .

Nonten. Ivana Nikolic Hughes A&S/NS Sen. ih2194@columbia.edu

Stu. Mike Ford GSAS/HUM Sen. mlf2191@columbia.edu

Stu. Miranda Rehaut LAW Nonsen. miranda.rehaut@columbia.edu

Admin. Staff Paula Goodman Admin. Staff: Morningside-Lamont Nonsen. plg47@columbia.edu

Research Officers Daniel Savin Research Officers - Professional Sen. savin@astro.columbia.edu

Admin. Linda Mischel Eisner Adm. Nonsen. lmischel@columbia.edu

Admin. Pearl Spiro Adm. Nonsen. ps27@columbia.edu

Stu. Maria Fernanda Avila Ruiz SIPA Sen. ma3709@columbia.edu

Stu. Toqa Badran CC Sen. tmb2169@columbia.edu

Stu. Art Benoit Co-Chair BUS Sen. abenoit19@gsb.columbia.edu

Stu. David T. Cheng SSW Sen. dtc2127@columbia.edu

Stu. Jonathan Criswell GS Sen. jonathan.criswell@columbia.edu

Stu. Darold Cuba GSAS/SS Sen. darold.cuba@columbia.edu

Stu. Jacqueline de Vegvar P&S Sen. jnd2113@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. Alfredo Dominguez CC Sen. ad3307@columbia.edu

Stu. Mike Ford GSAS/HUM Sen. mlf2191@columbia.edu

Stu. Andrew Hsu GSAS/NS Sen. ah3242@columbia.edu

Stu. Claire Kao BUS Sen. ckao20@gsb.columbia.edu

Stu. Joel Krejmas CDM Sen. jak2277@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. James Piacentini GSAPP Sen. j.piacentini@columbia.edu

Stu. Zoha Qamar Vice Chair SEAS Sen. zoq2001@columbia.edu

Stu. Danielle Resheff Co-Chair CC Sen. dr2886@columbia.edu

Stu. Adara Rosenbaum BAR Sen. arr2202@barnard.edu

Stu. Oren Ross TC Sen. odr2103@tc.columbia.edu

Stu. Gordon Slater ARTS Sen. gas2152@columbia.edu

Stu. Michael Sutton SEAS Sen. mms2306@columbia.edu

Stu. Eric D. Tang LAW Sen. edt2109@columbia.edu

Stu. Julie Yoshimachi NURS Sen. jy2519@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. Izabella Zant SPH Sen. inz2003@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. Alejandro Cortez SPS Sen. ac4475@columbia.edu

Stu. Open . . .

Stu. Eric Adamcik UTS UTS Stu. Obs. ea2752@utsnyc.edu

Student Affairs Committee (24+1 Student Observer)

Structure and Operations Committee (13)
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Ten. Jeanine D’Armiento Chair P&S Sen. jmd12@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Andrew R. Marks P&S Sen. arm42@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Susan Witte SSW Sen. ssw12@columbia.edu

Nonten. Lisa K. Northrop BAR Nonsen. lnorthro@barnard.edu

Nonten. Paola Valenti SIPA Sen. pv2194@columbia.edu

Stu. Jacqueline de Vegvar P&S Sen. jnd2113@cumc.columbia.edu

Stu. Zoha Qamar SEAS Sen. zoq2001@columbia.edu

Stu. Danielle Resheff CC Sen. dr2886@columbia.edu

Admin. Staff Kuheli Dutt Admin. Staff: Morningside-Lamont Nonsen. kuheli.dutt@columbia.edu

Admin. Staff Janie Weiss Admin. Staff: CUMC Sen. janie@columbia.edu

Libraries Sarah Witte Libraries Nonsen. spurgin@columbia.edu

Stu. Maria Fernanda Avila Ruiz SIPA Sen. ma3709@columbia.edu

Stu. Toqa Badran CC Sen. tmb2169@columbia.edu

Stu. Alfredo Dominguez CC Sen. ad3307@columbia.edu

Stu. Claire Kao BUS Sen. ckao20@gsb.columbia.edu

Stu. Zoha Qamar Co-Chair SEAS Sen. zoq2001@columbia.edu

Ten. James Applegate A&S/NS Sen. jha@astro.columbia.edu

Ten. Jeanine D’Armiento P&S Sen. jmd12@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. Shantanu Lal Co-Chair CDM Nonsen. sl784@cumc.columbia.edu

Nonten. Yamile M. Marti SSW Sen. ymm2101@columbia.edu

Research Officers Danurys Sanchez Research Officers - Staff Nonsen. dls167@cumc.columbia.edu

Admin. Dennis A. Mitchell Adm. Nonsen. dmitchell@columbia.edu

Admin. Ixchel Rosal Adm. Nonsen. irosal@columbia.edu

Stu. John W. Smerdon GSAS-CUMC Nonsen. jws2169@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Open . . .

Nonten. Open . .

Stu. Miranda Rehaut Commissioner LAW Nonsen. miranda.rehaut@columbia.edu

Libraries Dana Neacsu Libraries Nonsen. edn13@columbia.edu

Admin. Open Adm. open .

Nonten. Soulaymane Kachani Co-Chair SEAS Sen. kachani@ieor.columbia.edu

Nonten. Susan McGregor JOURN Sen. sem2196@columbia.edu

Ten. Matthew L. Jones A&S/SS Sen. mjones@columbia.edu

Ten. Letty Moss-Salentijn Co-Chair CDM Sen. lm23@cumc.columbia.edu

Ten. Robert Pollack A&S/NS Sen. pollack@columbia.edu

Research Officers Daniel Savin Research Officers - Professional Sen. savin@astro.columbia.edu

Commission on the Status of Women (11)

Commission on Diversity (12 and 1 student observer)

Benefits Subcommittee (A joint subcommittee of the Faculty Affairs and Budget Subcommittees)

Elections Commission (5)
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